ANDBANK )
CIRCUIT
LSERIES ANDORRA

av Clio Ice Trophy

fs14 :
Free Practice
Classification
Nr. Driver Nat Team Time Lap Total Gap Kph
1 13 Antonio OTERO ESP  PUZZLE MOTOR RENAULT CLIO cLo 46.162 3 6 - - 557
2 10 Juan Manuel GRIGERA ESP  DRIVELAND RENAULT CLIO cLio 46.661 5 7 +0.499 +0.499 55.1
3 24 Thomas LEAL FRA  TEAM DUFAS RENAULT CLIO cLo 46.745 6 6 +0.583 +0.084 55.0
4 34 Bapfiste PANISSIE FRA  WRM/SRD RENAULT CLIO cLio 46759 4 6 +0.597 +0.014 55.0
5 13B Gustavo CASTRO ESP  PUZZLE MOTOR RENAULT CLIO cLo 46.857 2 6 +0.695 +0.098 54.9
6 24B Matthieu LANNEPOUDENX FRA  TEAM DUFAS RENAULT CLIO cLo 47388 6 6 +1.226 +0.531 542
7 33 Luis CASARES TUR  PUZZLE MOTOR RENAULT CLIO cLio 47719 3 6 +1.557 +0.331 53.9
8 77 Olivier SPAMPINATO FRA  WRM/SRD RENAULT CLIO cLio 47.862 4 6 +1.700 +0.143 53.7
9 9 AriPLATOW FRA  TEAM DUFAS RENAULT CLIO cLio 47915 3 6 +1.753 +0.053 53.6
10 778 Fabien DROUET FRA  WRM/SRD RENAULT CLIO cLio 47943 6 6 +1.781 +0.028 53.6
11 33B Vedat Ali DALOKAY TUR  PUZZLE MOTOR RENAULT CLIO cLio 48.384 6 6 +2.222 +0.441 53.1
12 1 Joaquin RODRIGO ESP  BRUNET COMPETITION RENAULT CLIO cLIo 48.650 3 6 +2.488 +0.266 52.8
13 10B Hugo BARBOSA ESP  DRIVELAND RENAULT CLIO clo 49.061 4 5 +2.899 +0.411 524
14 9B Hervé BOUJUAU FRA  TEAM DUFAS RENAULT CLIO cLio 49.412 6 6 +3.250 +0.351 52.0
15 1B Alex QUERALTO ESP  BRUNET COMPETITION RENAULT CLIO cLio 49579 3 6 +3.417 +0.167 51.8
16 34B Alain CUSIMANO FRA  WRM/SRD RENAULT CLIO cLo 49787 6 6 +3.625 +0.208 51.6
Fastest Lap [ Lap 3 | Antonio OTERO 46.162 | 55.7 Kph
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